Item Rating Unit Remarks
Operating Temperature -40～+85 ℃
Storage Temperature -40～+85 ℃
【Encoder part】
Rating 5 V DC
Maximum operating current 10 mA
Insulation Resistance MIN. 100 M? 100 V DC
Dielectric Voltage 250 V AC 1 min.

(Unit:mm)
■ Specification
■ Model Designation
ES    11  MH2 27S2
1
HOKURIKU *Details are subject to change without notice.11/25/2008
Metal Shaft Encoder 11mm Size Type
7
7
.5
2.5 2.5
5- φ1.4±0.05
5.65 5.65
4.
5
3.
33
φ2.05
+0.1
-0
2- 2.5
1.55
+0.1
-0
2- 3.48±0.07 × 0.94±0.07
D E
5
φ4